
SCHEDULE BOYS U11

September 17th

U11 RED

TIME FIELD HOME VS AWAY

9:45 AM NAP Turf 2 N BCT 12M Barcelona CFC 12M Thunder

11:30 AM Don Christian West #1 SUSC Fire 12M NDFC Blue 12M

10:00 AM Dufferin Park North CFC 12M Wizards SUSC Thunder 12M

CONTACTS

CFC 12M Thunder Chuck Wen 778-952-2312 chuckkwen@gmail.com

Qi Li 778-881-0917 qqliuq@gmail.com

CFC 12M Wizards Craig McClean 604-307-7076 craig@savannahheating.com

Donna McClean 604307-3320 donna@thefireplacewarehouse.ca

SUSC Thunder 12M Lauren Birch youthregistrar@surreyunitedsoccer.com
SUSC Fire 12M Peter Tang 604-484-1859 peter_tang@me.com

NDFC Blue 12M Darin Strukoff 604-644-6539 Dariospeedwagon@me.com

BCT 12M Barcelona Kabir Ali 604-505-0179 kabirali99@hotmail.com

U11 ORANGE  

TIME FIELD HOME VS AWAY

9:15 AM Delsom - North NDFC Green 12M CFC 12M Avengers

11:30 AM Dufferin Park North CFC 12M Sharks SUSC Gunners 12M

1:00 PM Don Christian West #1 SUSC Dragons 12M GVU Van United White 12M

CONTACTS

CFC 12M Avengers Mandeep Saini 604-764-2362 mss2048501@gmail.com

Julie Thiele julie@minicationstravel.com 

CFC 12M Sharks Dimitar Dimitrov 778-968-3664 dimitardg@yahoo.com

SUSC Gunners 12M Craig Reynolds 778-837-4085 creynolds77@hotmail.com

Tommy Franke 778-858-4817 tommy@frankensteinsc.com

SUSC Dragons 12M Mike Cass 604-500-9231 385mrc@gmail.com

Sukh Rai sukhrai8@gmail.com

NDFC Green 12M Shawn Elliott 604-828-2426 sk_elliott@hotmail.com

Andy Karmody 778-233-4450 andkarm@telus.net

GVU Van United White 12M Gurvinder Mahil 604-723-5560 mmahil121@hotmail.com

U11 BLUE

TIME FIELD HOME VS AWAY

4:00 PM NAP MINI AKAL United 2021M GAC Clippers

12:30 PM Brookside NW SFC Elite 12 SUSC Barcelona 12M

10:00 AM Don Christian West #2 SUSC Real Madrid 12M BCT 12M Liverpool

10:00 AM Fraser Heights 8v8 GAC Jaguars 12M CFC 12M Wolverines

CONTACTS

CFC 12M Wolverines Matt Goddyn 604-318-0026 mattgoddyn@gmail.com

Jill Scholl 7788395105 jill_scholl@yahoo.ca

SUSC Barcelona 12M Bobby Heer 778-855-6037 bobbyheer@hotmail.com

Christy Stacey 604-808-2042 c_stacey3@hotmail.com

SUSC Real Madrid 12M Fazeel Arib 604-349-1786 fazeel_arib@yahoo.com

AKAL United 2021M Jasonpreet (Jessie) Dhaliwal604-961-5887 dhaliwal1415@gmail.com

Arvinder (Harvey) Braich 604-782-9696 coach@soccerstars.ca

BCT 12M Liverpool Kabir Ali 604-505-0179 kabirali99@hotmail.com
SFC Elite 12 Gabriel 604-219-4450 gabriel.cotolan@icloud.com

GAC Clippers 12M Amber Easley 778-316-6291    downtown.amber@gmail.com

GAC Jaguars 12M Mandeep Sheena 778-908-8361 mandeepsheena@gmail.com

U11 PURPLE

TIME FIELD HOME VS AWAY

1:00 PM Brandrith Grass SDU 2012M Frank NSFC 12M Elites

11:30 AM Don Christian West #2 SUSC Wolves 12M SUSC Villa Real 12N

1:00 PM Dufferin Park North CFC 12M Raiders SFC Raptors

10:00 AM Brookside SW SFC Whitecaps 12 SDU 2012 Turcios

CONTACTS

CFC 12M Raiders Spencer Randle 604-290-2611 spence_randle@hotmail.com

Roberta Stoddart 7782910012 robertastoddart@hotmail.com

SUSC Villa Real 12N Amarjeet Sidhu 778-847-2627 amarsidhu77@hotmail.com

SUSC Wolves 12M Ravi Gill 604-715-3924 info@ravi-gill.ca



NSFC 12M Elites Jon Garcia 604-787-9104 jongarcia@gmail.com

Juan Barahona 604-499-7017 jbarahona7840@gmail.com

SDU 2012 Turcios Giovanni Turcios giovanniturcios@hotmail.com

Helen Gregg helenkerleygregg@gmail.com

SDU 2012M Frank Mike Frank sdumikef@gmail.com
Lindsay Frank lindsaymarshall@me.com

SFC Whitecaps 12 Gary Mason 778-929-3631 homer-7@shaw.ca

SFC Raptors Preetam 604-671-2315 preet.sumra@gmail.com

U11 GREEN

TIME FIELD HOME VS AWAY

9:15 AM Delsom - Middle NDFC 12M Black CFC 12M Cyclones

1:00 PM Don Christian West #2 SUSC Dynamos 12M NDFC White 12M

2:30 PM Dufferin Park North CFC 12M Storm SUSC Sevilla 12M

CONTACTS

CFC 12M Cyclones Rajat Singh 604-803-4233 rajsingh78@hotmail.com

CFC 12M Storm Oliver Woolgar 778-229-4994 oliverwoolgar@gmail.com
Adam McNeill 6048079224 adam.mcneill@gmail.com

SUSC Sevilla 12M Jesse Pooni 604-317-6847 jessepooni@hotmail.com

Sunny Atwal 778-838-3472 sukibakshi@yahoo.ca

SUSC Dynamos 12M Lauren Birch youthregistrar@surreyunitedsoccer.com

NDFC White 12M Mathew Abraham 250-702-8104 mathewkabraham40@gmail.com

NDFC 12M Black John Parker-Jervis 778-847-4827 jpjcanada@hotmail.comRitchie Sandhu


